SM Kansallinen trap, M-sarja, 3.6.2017
Hollola, Halvala
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LOPPUTULOKSET

Luokka - Category: M

Sija nro nimi seura rl r2 r3 r4 yht so Semi so Medal so
Rank nr name club tot match

1 14 Oinonen Esa PHC 23 23 24 21 091 SE
2 64 Nissila Timo RMY 21 24 20 23 88 /08
3 1 Backman Marcus RS 21 20 23 24 88 /07
4 65 Vartiainen Tatu HyMa 21 21 24 22 88 /02
5 13 Heikkiniemi Ari KP-V 20 17 25 25 87

6 38 Ramo Jari PHC 19 21 21 24 85

7 50 Tanhuanpaa Pasi KMY 22 20 21 22 85

8 67 Sinnemdki Juhani YMS 22 21 18 23 84

9 15 Vilenius Juha P-HA 19 23 20 22 84
10 56 Arentti Matti YMS 21 21 20 21 83
11 29 Kansikas Ilpo KAMY-58 21 22 19 21 83
12 35 Niemelad Timo KuKu 22 21 20 20 83
13 63 Ropilo Jukka KKV 23 22 18 20 83
14 46 Pyhala Joonas P-HA 20 22 23 18 83
15 11 Hjelm Tuomas Trap-73 15 23 22 22 82
16 44 Tuominen Juha MYA 20 20 21 21 82
17 9 Takala Jukka SSG 22 19 20 21 82
18 69 Hyypia Ari K-SHA 20 23 18 21 82
19 3 Kautto Kari ViitA 22 19 18 21 80
20 22 Terho Ville SA 22 20 19 19 80
21 57 3Jarvinen Jussi SA 20 21 21 18 80
22 59 Polvi Timo RMY 21 14 23 21 79
23 62 Kuusisto Juha-Matti SA 19 19 22 19 79
24 25 Honkaharju Matti RMY 19 20 21 19 79
25 54 Virolainen Antti LAS 19 21 20 19 79
26 23 Kaukinen Risto KMY 16 23 22 18 79
27 43 Kuusisto Kimmo SA 22 20 21 16 79
28 41 Tahtinen Tuomas SSG 21 23 20 15 79
29 34 Hotanen Jani MA 20 18 18 22 78

30 5 Takala Hannu PHC 22 19 18 19 78

31 27 Korpinen Aki SA 20 19 16 22 77

32 8 Turpeinen Sauli ESF 19 18 19 21 77

33 47 Seppa Juha MYA 23 17 17 20 77

34 26 Rajakallio Erkki HeiA 18 16 19 22 75

35 17 Mannonen Matti SSG 19 15 20 21 75

36 19 Lonngvist Tommi Trap-73 18 20 19 18 75

37 40 Tanila Teemu ESF 15 18 20 21 74

Sivu 1



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

31
71
61
37
33
52
70
28
21

49
58
39
45
53

16
51
55
20
30
10
32
68

Kontio Jarno
Kuusisto Jarkko
Soderlund Jarkko
Lehtonen Jukka
Luomala Reijo
Mannisto Panu
Vahapesola Marko
Boren Pekka

Salo Matti
Liukkonen Terho
Tammela Ari
Teerioja Marko
Hokkanen Janne
Lahdenpaa Petri
Mantyla Kari
Kivela Jarkko
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Finnberg Guy
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